MELVILLE LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE

Results - Centre Champisonships
22nd February 2014

Age Group  Event Name No. Club Place Result PB
7 G 200m Amber Mott 2365 LM 1 37.58 No
7 G 200m Emma Kempson 2357 LM 2 41.13 Yes
7 G 200m Ebony Rees 2127 BW 3 41.24 Yes
7 G 200m Isabel (Izzy) Hillyer 2091 BW 4 42.21 Yes
7 G 200m Emity McManus 2113 BW 5 43.62 Yes
7 G 200m Gemma Nielsen 2121 BW 6 4473 Yes
7 G 200m Lucy Isbell 2096 BW 7 45.48 Yes
7 G 200m Charlie Hasler 2168 oL 8 46.19 No
7 G 200m Holly Clutterbuck 2054 BW 9 46.38 No
7 G 200m Danielle Poad 2289 PB 10 47.66 No
7 G 200m Sydney Danielsen 2569 MW 11 49.34 No
7 G 200m Lily Cowin 2245 PB 12 53.41 No
7 G 200m Olivia Dowling 2065 BW 13 54.90 No
7 G 200m Natasha Hodgkinson 2432 BB 14 55.92 No
7 G 200m Zoe Selsmark 2138 BW 15 58.37 Yes
7 G 200m Isabelle Lanza Cariccio 2439 BB 16 59.81 Yes
7 G 70m Amber Mott 2365 LM 1 12.61 Yes
7 G 70m Emma Kempson 2357 LM 2 13.78 No
7 G 70m Ebony Rees 2127 BW 3 13.80 No
7 G 70m Summer Langley 2103 BW 4 14.08 Yes
7 G 70m Holly Clutterbuck 2054 BW 5 14.28 No
7 G 70m Isabel (lzzy) Hillyer 2091 BW 6 14.32 Yes
7 G 70m Gemma Nielsen 2121 BW 7 14.34 No
7 G 70m Emity McManus 2113 BW 8 14.61 Yes
7 G 70m Charlie Hasler 2168 oL 9 14.98 No
7 G 70m Lucy Isbell 2096 BW 10 15.06 No
7 G 70m Olivia Dowling 2065 BW 11 15.28 Yes
7 G 70m Danielle Poad 2289 PB 12 15.60 No
7 G 70m Sydney Danielsen 2569 MW 13 15.67 No
7 G 70m Isabella Edmondson 8407 MW 14 15.70 Yes
7 G 70m Natasha Hodgkinson 2432 BB 15 16.36 No
7 G 70m Stella Foss 2493 PB 16 16.49 No
7 G 70m Lily Cowin 2245 PB 17 16.54 No
7 G 70m Sabah Phillips 2287 PB 18 16.57 No
7 G 70m Zoe Selsmark 2138 BW 19 19.48 No
7 G Long Jump Amber Mott 2365 LM 1 3.17 Yes
7 G Long Jump Emma Kempson 2357 LM 2 2.88 Yes
7 G Long Jump Ebony Rees 2127 BW 3 2.50 Yes
7 G Long Jump Gemma Nielsen 2121 BW 4 2.40 Yes
7 G Long Jump Danielle Poad 2289 PB 5 2.35 Yes
7 G Long Jump Isabel (lzzy) Hillyer 2091 BW 5 2.35 Yes
7 G Long Jump Charlie Hasler 2168 oL 7 2.23 No
7 G Long Jump Sydney Danielsen 2569 MW 8 2.18 No
7 G Long Jump Lucy Isbell 2096 BW 8 2.18 No
7 G Long Jump Holly Clutterbuck 2054 BW 10 2.17 No
7 G Long Jump Emity McManus 2113 BW 11 2.14 No
7 G Long Jump Olivia Dowling 2065 BW 12 2.02 Yes
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2390
2133
2087
2158
2378
2501
2478
2286
2270
2066
2088
2268
2049

2133
2537
2351
2214
2055
2585
2472
2192
2252
2169
2284

PB
oL
BB
BW
MW
LM
LM
BW
PB
oL
LM
PB
BW
BW
BW
PB
LM
oL
PB
BW
PB
MW
LM
BW
MW
BB

BW
oL
BW
LM
BW
PB
LM
MW
PB
PB
LM
LM
BW
BW
oL
LM
MW
BB
PB
PB
BW
BW
PB
BW

BW
MW
LM
oL
BW
LM
LM
oL
PB
oL
PB

3 3:03.65
4 3:05.00
5 3:06.29
6 3:09.32
7 3:15.97
8 3:16.76
9 3:17.83
10 3:19.88
11 3:21.25
12 3:23.36
13 3:23.56
14 3:23.80
15 3:24.39
16 3:24.79
17 3:24.84
18 3:26.19
19 3:26.35
20 3:28.37
21 3:31.68
22 3:31.90
23 3:33.48
24 3:37.09
25 3:37.32
26 3:43.59
27 3:58.07
28 4:40.70
1 1.05
2 1.03
3 0.98
4 0.97
4 0.97
6 0.95
6 0.95
8 0.90
8 0.90
8 0.90
8 0.90
8 0.90
8 0.90
8 0.90
15 0.85
15 0.85
17 0.80
17 0.80
17 0.80
17 0.80
17 0.80
17 0.80

No Jump

No Jump
1 22.93
2 21.23
3 18.35
4 17.98
5 17.72
6 16.94
7 15.09
8 14.65
9 14.19
10 14.14
11 13.30

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
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Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus

Jamie
Charlie
Tristin
Brian
Declan
Farjad
Jack
Leroy
Daniel
Samuel
Connor
Conor
Archie
Declan
Laith
Aidan
Tom

Cleo
Ellie
Charlie
Claudia
Claire
Chole
Sienna
Charlotte
Amy
Isabel
Amy
Leah
Mia
Grace
Chloe
Imigen
Holly
Joanna
Jemma
Abbi

Cleo
Ellie
Chole
Charlotte
Claire
Isabel
Sienna
Imigen
Amy
Ocea
Anu
Chloe
Leah
Charlie
Grace
Joanna
Jemma
Lily
Abbi
Holly

Amy
Ellie
Claudia

Donaldson
Phillips
Cartwright
Clarke
Johns
Mahmud
Henderson
Balk
White
Shales
Graham
Hemsley
Lush
Bennett
Beattie
Lindsay
Dowling

Kenny
Glands
Regan
Palladino
Jones

Viais

Edgar
George
Ellul

Taylor
Cahill
Crawley
Whitelaw
Ivancich
Newton
Spreadborough
Brisbane
Rowbottom
Roach

Ball

Kenny

Glands

Viais

George

Jones

Taylor

Edgar
Spreadborough
Cahill

Leavy
Ponnampalam
Newton
Crawley
Regan
Ivancich
Rowbottom
Roach

Edgar

Ball

Brisbane

Ellul
Glands
Palladino

2342
2286
2049
2501
2317
2443
2088
2158
2390
2378
2083
2087
2270
2478
2494
2268
2066

2264
2425
2291
2519
2184
2402
2254
2081
2075
2384
8554
2057
2313
2465
2563
2382
2542
2375
2456
2226

2264
2425
2402
2081
2184
2384
2254
2382
8554
2539
2374
2563
2057
2291
2465
2375
2456
2073
2226
2542

2075
2425
2519

LM
PB
BW
MW
PB
BB
BW
oL
LM
LM
BW
BW
PB
BB
MW
PB
BW

PB
BB
PB
MW
oL
oL
PB
BW
BW
LM
BB
BW
PB
PB
MW
LM
oL
LM
BB
PB

PB
BB
oL
BW
oL
LM
PB
LM
BB
PB
LM
MW
BW
PB
PB
LM
BB
BW
PB
oL

BW
BB
MW

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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12.65
12.58
11.62
11.58
11.19
10.73
10.56
9.77
9.42
8.73
8.34
8.09
8.00
7.75
7.37
6.35
4.11

16.09
16.34
16.44
16.54
16.71
16.84
17.34
17.34
17.59
17.99
18.38
18.62
18.70
18.74
18.93
18.99
19.01
19.26
19.39
19.52

1:12.96
1:13.19
1:16.03
1:16.24
1:22.94
1:25.20
1:27.46
1:28.07
1:28.81
1:29.82
1:30.55
1:31.41
1:31.42
1:35.41
1:36.69
1:40.48
1:40.86
1:44.23
1:44.24
1:47.69

21.90
16.42
15.16

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
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Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Charlie
Isabel
Charlotte
Caitlin
Claire
Cleo
Holly
Anu
Lily
Imigen
Sienna
Zoe
Jemma
Amy
Abbi
Chole
Chloe
Ocea
Grace
Leah
Joanna

Ellie
Claudia
Cleo
Claire
Mia
Chole
Charlotte
Imigen
Charlie
Chloe
Abbi
Anu
Isabel
Joanna
Lily
Amy
Amy
Jemma
Holly
Ella
Leah
Grace
Caitlin

Claudia
Ellie
Cleo
Charlie
Claire
Amy
Amy
Sienna
Mia
Charlotte
Lily
Joanna
Anu
Imigen
Caitlin
Isabel
Zoe

Regan
Taylor
George
Dunbar
Jones
Kenny
Brisbane
Ponnampalam
Edgar
Spreadborough
Edgar
Cahill
Roach
Cahill

Ball

Viais
Newton
Leavy
Ivancich
Crawley
Rowbottom

Glands
Palladino
Kenny
Jones
Whitelaw
Viais
George
Spreadborough
Regan
Newton

Ball
Ponnampalam
Taylor
Rowbottom
Edgar

Ellul

Cahill
Roach
Brisbane
Spinks
Crawley
Ivancich
Dunbar

Palladino
Glands

Kenny

Regan

Jones

Ellul

Cahill

Edgar
Whitelaw
George

Edgar
Rowbottom
Ponnampalam
Spreadborough
Dunbar
Taylor

Cahill

2291
2384
2081
2070
2184
2264
2542
2374
2073
2382
2254
8565
2456
8554
2226
2402
2563
2539
2465
2057
2375

2425
2519
2264
2184
2313
2402
2081
2382
2291
2563
2226
2374
2384
2375
2073
2075
8554
2456
2542
2477
2057
2465
2070

2519
2425
2264
2291
2184
2075
8554
2254
2313
2081
2073
2375
2374
2382
2070
2384
8565

PB
LM
BW
BW
oL
PB
oL
LM
BW
LM
PB
BB
BB
BB
PB
oL
MW
PB
PB
BW
LM

BB
MW
PB
oL
PB
oL
BW
LM
PB
MW
PB
LM
LM
LM
BW
BW
BB
BB
oL
LM
BW
PB
BW

MW
BB
PB
PB
oL
BW
BB
PB
PB
BW
BW
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LM
LM
BW
LM
BB
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14.88
14.38
14.10
14.01
13.98
13.64
12.73
12.03
11.89
10.91
10.35
10.31
9.71
9.30
9.18
9.15
8.99
8.95
8.65
8.49
No Throw

1.16
1.12
1.06
1.06
1.02
1.02
1.02
0.97
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
No Jump
No Jump

6.49
6.11
5.58
5.51
5.43
5.13
4.95
4.84
4.76
4.75
4.69
4.67
4.53
4.33
4.26
4.23
4.19

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
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Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Abbi
Holly
Ella
Chole
Jemma
Leah
Grace

Ellie
Cleo
Claire
Charlie
Claudia
Chole
Jessica
Mia
Sienna
Anu
Charlotte
Isabel
Holly
Amy
Amy
Joanna
Zoe
Chloe
Leah
Grace
Jemma
Abbi
Lily
Imigen
Caitlin

Patrick
Mason
James
Joshua
John
Ashton
Jackson
Jayden
Miller
Beau
Aiden
Michael
Dominic
Gerard
Ellis
Rex
Blake
Angus
Riley

Chase
Brandon
Cooper
Mason
Cameron
James
Jackson
John
Ashton

Ball
Brisbane
Spinks
Viais
Roach
Crawley
Ivancich

Glands
Kenny
Jones
Regan
Palladino
Viais
Pereira
Whitelaw
Edgar
Ponnampalam
George
Taylor
Brisbane
Cahill

Ellul
Rowbottom
Cahill
Newton
Crawley
Ivancich
Roach

Ball

Edgar
Spreadborough
Dunbar

Danielsen
Bradwell
Spadanuda
Bates
Berry
smith
McManus
Ormerod
Street
Pashby
Street
Tichelaar
Davies
Street
Grant
Hughes
Skewes
Eastick
Adams

Bourne
George
Searle
Bradwell
Mulvey
Spadanuda
McManus
Berry
Bank

2226
2542
2477
2402
2456
2057
2465

2425
2264
2184
2291
2519
2402
2282
2313
2254
2374
2081
2384
2542
8554
2075
2375
8565
2563
2057
2465
2456
2226
2073
2382
2070

2579
2330
2213
2035
2584
2523
2114
2369
2304
2521
2302
2150
2417
2303
2257
2178
2209
2071
2325

2039
2348
2136
2330
2367
2213
2114
2584
8552

PB
oL
LM
oL
BB
BW
PB

BB
PB
oL
PB
MW
oL
PB
PB
PB
LM
BW
LM
oL
BB
BW
LM
BB
MW
BW
PB
BB
PB
BW
LM
BW

MW
LM
oL
BW
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BW
LM
PB
MW
PB
BW
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BW
BW

BW
LM
BW
LM
LM
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BW
BB
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4.19
4.19
4.15
3.90
3.73
3.60
3.54

7.78
7.72
7.30
7.02
6.95
6.63
6.40
6.31
6.31
6.26
6.24
5.95
5.92
5.89
5.80
5.69
5.68
5.63
5.52
5.50
5.44
5.42
5.27
5.19
4.80

6:38.70
6:49.43
7:10.84
7:18.04
7:35.75
7:45.78
7:57.99
8:02.56
8:02.95
8:04.39
8:04.93
9:53.87
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

30.83
31.19
31.99
33.47
34.70
35.17
35.27
35.70
35.74

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
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200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m

Jayden
Patrick
Ashton
Joel
Joshua
Miller
Beau
Dominic
Rhys
Riley
William
Aiden
Jame
Griffin
Joshua
Blake
Angus
Christian
Rex
Gerard
Casey
Michael

Chase
Mason
John
Eligh
Cooper
Alexander
Cameron
Jackson
Brandon
Patrick
Samuel
James
Joshua
Miller
Jayden
Callum
Blake
Griffin
William
Ellis
Joel
Ashton
Riley
Angus
Christian
Dominic
Beau
Rhys
Michael
Joshua
Jame
Gerard
Rex
Aiden
Ashton

Chase
Cooper
James
Samuel

Ormerod
Danielsen
smith
Miller
Bates
Street
Pashby
Davies
Palmer-Pearce
Adams
Johnstone
Street
Speechley
Vladich
Adams
Skewes
Eastick
Hanrahan
Hughes
Street
Douglas
Tichelaar

Bourne
Bradwell
Berry

op den Dries
Searle
Konle
Mulvey
McManus
George
Danielsen
Byrne
Spadanuda
Bates
Street
Ormerod
Copeland
Skewes
Vladich
Johnstone
Grant
Miller
smith
Adams
Eastick
Hanrahan
Davies
Pashby
Palmer-Pearce
Tichelaar
Adams
Speechley
Street
Hughes
Street
Bank

Bourne
Searle
Spadanuda
Byrne

2369
2579
2523
2118
2035
2304
2521
2417
2370
2325
2097
2302
2379
2219
2156
2209
2071
8557
2178
2303
2506
2150

2039
2330
2584
2122
2136
2186
2367
2114
2348
2579
2590
2213
2035
2304
2369
2241
2209
2219
2097
2257
2118
2523
2325
2071
8557
2417
2521
2370
2150
2156
2379
2303
2178
2302
8552

2039
2136
2213
2590

LM
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MW
BW
BW
PB
MW
BB
LM
BW
BW
PB
LM
oL
oL
oL
BW
oL
oL
PB
MW
BW

BW
LM
BB
BW
BW
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LM
BW
LM
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oL
BW
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BW
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BW
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BW
BW
oL
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LM
BW
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LM
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LM

BW
BW
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36.11
36.30
36.68
36.78
36.86
37.58
37.86
38.17
38.42
38.87
39.13
39.45
39.46
39.59
40.35
40.53
41.37
42.08
43.19
43.41
47.52
48.29

11.24
12.00
12.18
12.34
12.37
12.54
12.55
12.82
12.85
13.09
13.16
13.19
13.25
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.67
13.70
13.96
14.03
14.07
14.14
14.21
14.36
14.54
14.78
14.84
14.87
15.02
15.28
15.48
15.86
16.25
18.03
18.30

2:47.85
2:48.05
2:53.92
2:56.05

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Ashton
Patrick
Cameron
Eligh
Mason
Miller
Aiden
Dominic
Jayden
Beau
Joel
Ashton
Rhys
Jackson
Riley
William
Griffin
Blake
Jame
Rex
Joshua
Gerard
Michael
Casey
Christian

Chase
Mason
John
Dominic
Cooper
Joel
Eligh
Brandon
Miller
Griffin
Jackson
Ashton
Cameron
Patrick
Ellis
Michael
Blake
Jame
Joshua
Rhys
Gerard
James
Ashton
Aiden
Casey
Angus
Rex
Beau
Riley
Christian
Jayden
Joshua
William

Brandon
Chase
Mason

smith
Danielsen
Mulvey
op den Dries
Bradwell
Street
Street
Davies
Ormerod
Pashby
Miller
Bank
Palmer-Pearce
McManus
Adams
Johnstone
Vladich
Skewes
Speechley
Hughes
Adams
Street
Tichelaar
Douglas
Hanrahan

Bourne
Bradwell
Berry
Davies
Searle
Miller

op den Dries
George
Street
Vladich
McManus
smith
Mulvey
Danielsen
Grant
Tichelaar
Skewes
Speechley
Adams
Palmer-Pearce
Street
Spadanuda
Bank
Street
Douglas
Eastick
Hughes
Pashby
Adams
Hanrahan
Ormerod
Bates
Johnstone

George
Bourne
Bradwell

2523
2579
2367
2122
2330
2304
2302
2417
2369
2521
2118
8552
2370
2114
2325
2097
2219
2209
2379
2178
2156
2303
2150
2506
8557

2039
2330
2584
2417
2136
2118
2122
2348
2304
2219
2114
2523
2367
2579
2257
2150
2209
2379
2156
2370
2303
2213
8552
2302
2506
2071
2178
2521
2325
8557
2369
2035
2097

2348
2039
2330

MW
MW
LM
BW
LM
PB
PB
BB
LM
MW
BW
LM
LM
BW
BW
BW
oL
oL
LM
oL
oL
PB
BW
MW
oL

BW
LM
BB
BB
BW
BW
BW
LM
PB
oL
BW
MW
LM
MW
PB
BW
oL
LM
oL
LM
PB
oL
LM
PB
MW
BW
oL
MW
BW
oL
LM
BW
BW

LM
BW
LM
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2:59.62
3:02.64
3:05.01
3:05.28
3:07.28
3:10.58
3:14.59
3:14.97
3:15.72
3:16.16
3:21.08
3:22.41
3:26.67
3:28.82
3:28.83
3:29.63
3:31.85
3:38.96
3:41.04
3:42.30
3:46.21
3:58.22
4:15.01
4:29.02

DSQ

21.77
19.22
17.68
17.62
17.44
16.57
16.06
15.35
15.32
15.21
15.17
15.03
14.71
14.46
14.29
12.58
12.55
12.00
11.74
11.60
10.39
8.57
8.54
8.32
7.89
7.53
7.43
6.84
6.05
4.92
No Throw
No Throw
No Throw

4.26
4.23
3.81

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

Cooper
Alexander
Eligh
James
Jackson
John
Joel
Cameron
Ellis
Samuel
Miller
Joshua
Patrick
Jayden
Riley
Ashton
Dominic
Blake
Angus
Jame
Ashton
Beau
Christian
William
Rhys
Joshua
Gerard
Rex
Michael
Casey
Aiden

Sophie
Hannah
Jessica
Miriam
Chloe
Meg
Emily
Jasmine
Tiana
Courtnay
Paige
Aimee
Kaycee
Matilda
Amelie
Alice
Alison
Renee
Olivia
Isabelle
Elisabeth

Hannah
Meg
Sophie
Kaycee
Holly
Alice
Aimee
Caitlyn
Amelia

Searle
Konle

op den Dries
Spadanuda
McManus
Berry
Miller
Mulvey
Grant
Byrne
Street
Bates
Danielsen
Ormerod
Adams
smith
Davies
Skewes
Eastick
Speechley
Bank
Pashby
Hanrahan
Johnstone
Palmer-Pearce
Adams
Street
Hughes
Tichelaar
Douglas
Street

Eastaugh
Sullivan
Ellul

Joe
Hogg
Hebiton
Mischke
Park
Bussell

Cameron Gaitskell

Jones
DiVirgilio
Yates
Hamer
Warburton
Peterson
Cameron
Keating
Reeve
Newbury
Camporeale

Burt
Hebiton
Eastaugh
Yates
Lieschke
Peterson
DiVirgilio
McKay
Cosmelli

2136
2186
2122
2213
2114
2584
2118
2367
2257
2590
2304
2035
2579
2369
2325
2523
2417
2209
2071
2379
8552
2521
8557
2097
2370
2156
2303
2178
2150
2506
2302

2253
2146
2076
2183
2172
2085
2572
2195
2046
2564
2185
2060
2249
2328
2532
2124
2047
8412
2130
2193
2235

2497
2085
2253
2249
2107
2124
2060
2363
2503

BW
oL
BW
oL
BW
BB
BW
LM
PB
PB
PB
BW
MW
LM
BW
MW
BB
oL
BW
LM
LM
MW
oL
BW
LM
oL
PB
oL
BW
MW
PB

PB
BW
BW
oL
oL
BW
LM
oL
BW
MW
oL
BW
BW
BW
MW
BW
BW
MW
BW
oL
PB

MW
BW
PB
BW
BW
BW
BW
LM
MW
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3.74
3.73
3.56
3.54
3.52
3.46
3.43
3.41
3.37
3.30
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.18
3.17
3.12
3.11
3.10
3.08
3.00
2.97
2.92
2.75
2.75
2.73
2.68
2.63
2.57
2.27
2.23
2.18

14.98
15.20
15.25
15.88
16.07
16.28
16.48
16.70
16.72
17.19
17.19
17.52
17.78
17.80
17.85
17.90
18.30
18.65
19.33
19.84
19.90

6:03.50
6:14.44
6:18.26
6:38.55
6:41.93
6:44.61
6:45.86
6:52.13
6:57.02

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No



11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[l 9Nn)

OO0 00606000 0

OO0 0000G60O0O60O0

OO0 606060600

1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Matilda
Renee
Megan

Sophie
Hannah
Miriam
Meg
Caitlyn
Aimee
Jessica
Amelia
Emily
Tiana
Josie
Alison
Kaycee
Renee
Alice
Matilda
Olivia
Megan

Kaycee
Jessica
Hannah
Sophie
Jasmine
Meg
Maeve
Paige
Hannah
Aimee
Claire
Alison
Megan
Courtnay
Emily
Matilda
Tiana
Eireann
Josie
Chloe
Isabelle
Renee
Amelia
Elisabeth
Alice
Caitlyn
Holly
Olivia

Sophie
Hannah
Jasmine
Meg
Aimee
Jessica
Tiana
Claire
Renee
Amelia
Emily

Hamer
Keating
Cranley

Eastaugh
Sullivan
Joe
Hebiton
McKay
DiVirgilio
Ellul
Cosmelli
Mischke
Bussell
Rees
Cameron
Yates
Keating
Peterson
Hamer
Reeve
Cranley

Yates

Ellul
Sullivan
Eastaugh
Park
Hebiton
Grant
Jones
Burt
DiVirgilio
Madlener
Cameron
Cranley
Cameron Gaitskell
Mischke
Hamer
Bussell
Robertson
Rees
Correa
Newbury
Keating
Cosmelli
Camporeale
Peterson
McKay
Wellington
Reeve

Eastaugh
Sullivan
Park
Hebiton
DiVirgilio
Ellul
Bussell
Madlener
Keating
Cosmelli
Mischke

2328
8412
2247

2253
2146
2183
2085
2363
2060
2076
2503
2572
2046
2128
2047
2249
8412
2124
2328
2130
2247

2249
2076
2146
2253
2195
2085
2258
2185
2497
2060
2514
2047
2247
2564
2572
2328
2046
2132
2128
2415
2193
8412
2503
2235
2124
2363
2535
2130

2253
2146
2195
2085
2060
2076
2046
2514
8412
2503
2572

BW
MW
PB

PB
BW
oL
BW
LM
BW
BW
MW
LM
BW
BW
BW
BW
MW
BW
BW
BW
PB

BW
BW
BW
PB
oL
BW
PB
oL
MW
BW
MW
BW
PB
MW
LM
BW
BW
BW
BW
BB
oL
MW
MW
PB
BW
LM
MW
BW

PB
BW
oL
BW
BW
BW
BW
MW
MW
MW
LM
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7:10.50
7:22.92
7:43.83

1:15.13
1:16.17
1:16.71
1:19.37
1:26.92
1:27.76
1:28.62
1:31.04
1:31.61
1:32.26
1:32.33
1:33.06
1:33.26
1:34.18
1:34.64
1:36.68
1:38.07
1:41.51

22.83
20.04
18.90
18.37
16.22
14.56
14.42
12.72
12.42
12.37
12.13
11.86
11.69
11.36
11.25
10.84
10.82
10.26
10.22
9.81
9.74
9.71
9.42
9.22
8.04
7.96
7.45
7.19

1.17
1.15
1.13
1.11
1.07
1.06
1.05
1.04
1.04
1.04
1.04

No
Yes
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Kaycee
Hannah
Courtnay
Maeve
Isabelle
Miriam
Caitlyn
Holly
Matilda
Chloe
Olivia
Josie
Alison

Meg
Hannah
Sophie
Claire
Miriam
Chloe
Maeve
Hannah
Matilda
Aimee
Jasmine
Kaycee
Tiana
Courtnay
Emily
Paige
Alice
Amelia
Renee
Isabelle
Olivia
Caitlyn
Holly
Megan
Alison
Eireann
Holly

Matthew
Cameron
Rhys
Lochlan
Jackson
Nam
Sean
Roc

Marcus
ethan
Bailey
Blake
Toby
Jakob
Cameron
Rhys
Matthew
Jesse
Kieran
Jackson

Yates
Burt

Cameron Gaitskell

Grant
Newbury
Joe
McKay
Lieschke
Hamer
Correa
Reeve
Rees
Cameron

Hebiton
Sullivan
Eastaugh
Madlener
Joe
Correa
Grant
Burt
Hamer
DiVirgilio
Park
Yates
Bussell

Cameron Gaitskell

Mischke
Jones
Peterson
Cosmelli
Keating
Newbury
Reeve
McKay
Lieschke
Cranley
Cameron
Robertson
Wellington

Flowers
Imgrund
Harvey
Reynolds
Postlethwaite
Baddeley
Ball

Hughes

Henderson
pollard

Law

Nielsen

Field
Vergoossen
Imgrund
Harvey

Price

Deuble
Meadowcroft
Postlethwaite

2249
2497
2564
2258
2193
2183
2363
2107
2328
2415
2130
2128
2047

2085
2146
2253
2514
2183
2415
2258
2497
2328
2060
2195
2249
2046
2564
2572
2185
2124
2503
8412
2193
2130
2363
2107
2247
2047
2132
2535

2079
2433
2260
8409
2200
2589
2227
2179

2090
2471
2358
2120
2347
2565
2433
2260
2202
2339
8417
2200

BW
MW
MW
PB
oL
oL
LM
BW
BW
BB
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
PB
MW
oL
BB
PB
MW
BW
BW
oL
BW
BW
MW
LM
oL
BW
MW
MW
oL
BW
LM
BW
PB
BW
BW
MW

BW
BB
PB
oL
oL
PB
PB
oL

BW
PB
LM
BW
LM
MW
BB
PB
oL
LM
MW
oL

12
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
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=
N =

1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

8.73
8.64
8.24
8.11
8.06
7.79
7.24
7.20
7.20
7.14
7.13
6.99
6.91
6.82
6.74
6.60
6.55
6.46
6.31
6.29
6.02
5.99
5.97
5.85
571
5.34
5.22

6:52.85
6:55.35
7:03.43
7:25.96
9:37.32
10:23.23
DSQ
DSQ

30.12
30.34
30.56
31.02
31.80
32.07
33.03
33.54
34.39
34.39
34.90
35.11

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
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11
11
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11
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11
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11
11
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11
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11
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11
11
11
11
11

11
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11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Sean
Angus
Aaron
Roc
Lochlan
Patrick
Brodi
Riley
Benjamin
Rhys
Matthew
Ben

Toby
Blake
ethan
Matthew
Marcus
Caleb
Rhys
Cameron
Lachlan
Brodi
Roc
Rhett
Aaron
Jakob
Jackson
Lochlan
Jesse
Angus
Riley
Sean
Benjamin
Kaleb
Patrick
Ben
Nam

Blake
Cameron
Lachlan
Matthew
Lochlan
Roc
Jakob
Rhys
Brodi
Aaron
Jackson
Kaleb
Benjamin
Ben

Nam

Toby
Marcus
Rhys
Blake
Bailey
Jakob
Matthew
Kaleb

Ball
Louden
Crawley
Hughes
Reynolds
Hart
Jameson-Jenzen
Marshall
Shales
Withey
Flowers
Shaw

Field
Nielsen
pollard
Price
Henderson
Paparone
Harvey
Imgrund
Lyra
Jameson-Jenzen
Hughes
Rousset
Crawley
Vergoossen
Postlethwaite
Reynolds
Deuble
Louden
Marshall
Ball

Shales
Sinclair
Hart

Shaw
Baddeley

Nielsen
Imgrund

Lyra

Price
Reynolds
Hughes
Vergoossen
Withey
Jameson-Jenzen
Crawley
Postlethwaite
Sinclair
Shales

Shaw
Baddeley

Field
Henderson
Harvey
Nielsen
Law
Vergoossen
Flowers
Sinclair

2227
8553
2056
2179
8409
2429
2561
2474
8425
8419
2079
2139

2347
2120
2471
2202
2090
2371
2260
2433
2111
2561
2179
2134
2056
2565
2200
8409
2339
8553
2474
2227
8425
2208
2429
2139
2589

2120
2433
2111
2202
8409
2179
2565
8419
2561
2056
2200
2208
8425
2139
2589

2347
2090
2260
2120
2358
2565
2079
2208

PB
PB
BW
oL
oL
BB
BB
LM
LM
MW
BW
BW

LM
BW
PB
oL
BW
LM
PB
BB
BW
BB
oL
BW
BW
MW
oL
oL
LM
PB
LM
PB
LM
oL
BB
BW
PB

BW
BB
BW
oL
oL
oL
MW
MW
BB
BW
oL
oL
LM
BW
PB

LM
BW
PB
BW
LM
MW
BW
oL
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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35.16
35.73
35.91
36.10
36.27
36.38
36.42
36.91
38.40
38.67
41.51
45.03

10.58
10.58
10.82
11.03
11.26
11.55
12.02
12.10
12.13
12.61
12.75
12.75
12.90
12.95
13.11
13.23
13.36
13.44
13.55
13.94
14.06
14.07
14.42
15.69
16.60

2:38.75
2:42.75
2:55.66
3:04.05
3:04.98
3:05.76
3:07.38
3:07.56
3:13.68
3:16.62
3:23.38
3:24.68
3:24.92
3:37.93
4:06.45

27.91
26.94
21.57
18.43
18.05
17.87
17.06
16.79

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
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11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
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Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Matthew
Rhys
Lachlan
Patrick
Jackson
Jesse
Sean
Roc
Lochlan
ethan
Riley
Aaron
Benjamin
Nam
Brodi
Angus
Caleb
Connor
Cameron

Toby
Caleb
Marcus
Bailey
Blake
Jakob
Cameron
Rhys
Jackson
Lachlan
Brodi
ethan
Roc
Aaron
Riley
Lochlan
Sean
Jesse
Patrick
Kieran
Benjamin
Nam
Rhys

Toby
Blake
Marcus
Matthew
Rhett
Jakob
Aaron
Jackson
Riley
Rhys
Sean
Roc
Lachlan
Lochlan
ethan
Angus
Patrick
Caleb
Rhys

Price

Withey

Lyra

Hart
Postlethwaite
Deuble

Ball

Hughes
Reynolds
pollard
Marshall
Crawley
Shales
Baddeley
Jameson-Jenzen
Louden
Paparone
Newton
Imgrund

Field
Paparone
Henderson
Law

Nielsen
Vergoossen
Imgrund
Harvey
Postlethwaite
Lyra
Jameson-Jenzen
pollard
Hughes
Crawley
Marshall
Reynolds

Ball

Deuble

Hart
Meadowcroft
Shales
Baddeley
Withey

Field
Nielsen
Henderson
Price
Rousset
Vergoossen
Crawley
Postlethwaite
Marshall
Harvey

Ball
Hughes
Lyra
Reynolds
pollard
Louden
Hart
Paparone
Withey

2202
8419
2111
2429
2200
2339
2227
2179
8409
2471
2474
2056
8425
2589
2561
8553
2371
2577
2433

2347
2371
2090
2358
2120
2565
2433
2260
2200
2111
2561
2471
2179
2056
2474
8409
2227
2339
2429
8417
8425
2589
8419

2347
2120
2090
2202
2134
2565
2056
2200
2474
2260
2227
2179
2111
8409
2471
8553
2429
2371
8419

oL
MW
BW
BB
oL
LM
PB
oL
oL
PB
LM
BW
LM
PB
BB
PB
LM
MW
BB

LM
LM
BW
LM
BW
MW
BB
PB
oL
BW
BB
PB
oL
BW
LM
oL
PB
LM
BB
MW
LM
PB
MW

LM
BW
BW
oL
BW
MW
BW
oL
LM
PB
PB
oL
BW
oL
PB
PB
BB
LM
MW
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16.04
15.60
15.53
15.04
14.98
14.60
12.42
12.36
12.35
12.13
12.05
10.50
9.97
9.70
8.55
8.49
6.78

No Throw
No Throw

4.65
4.26
4.22
4.01
3.86
3.84
3.77
3.73
3.65
3.57
3.50
3.49
3.49
3.45
3.39
3.33
3.29
3.23
3.17
3.13
2.88
2.66
No Jump

8.94
7.82
7.10
7.06
6.93
6.89
6.89
6.78
6.59
6.51
6.32
6.23
6.10
6.07
5.88
5.86
5.81
571
5.68

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
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11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12

12
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12
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12
12
12
12

O 0 W ®©® @

OO0 6006060O6n00 0

OOO0O06O0600606060a0

OOOO0OOOO0O00O00O0006006000060600

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Jesse
Brodi
Connor
Benjamin
Nam

Jenna
Sophie
Anji
Alyssa
Zoe
Madison
Shae
Tia

Ruby
Amy
Megumi
Courtney
Caleigh
Bridie
Sophia
Olivia
Jessica
Katrina
Amberly
Arianna
Rebecca
Rachel
Sophie
Jessica
Lola
Laura
Mia

Madison
Tia
Courtney
Rachel
Lola
Jenna
Arianna
Rebecca
Jessica
Sophia
Sophie

Sophie
Alyssa
Madison
Tia

Zoe

Anji
Courtney
Sophie
Amy
Lola
Jessica
Sophia
Caleigh
Rebecca
Shae
Ruby
Rachel

Deuble
Jameson-Jenzen
Newton

Shales

Baddeley

Bain

White
Ponnampalam
Caswell
Stevenson
Copeland
Howe-Robinson
Kenny
Shimmon
Watson
McKenna
Johns
Ormerod
Taylor-Wall
Trolio

Skepper

Rolfe

Aylmore
Spencer-Pepper
Tolardo

Perse
Rowbottom
Jones
Cameron
Davies
Hegedus
Brisbane

Copeland
Kenny
Johns
Rowbottom
Davies
Bain
Tolardo
Perse
Cameron
Trolio
Jones

White

Caswell
Copeland
Kenny
Stevenson
Ponnampalam
Johns

Jones

Watson
Davies

Rolfe

Trolio
Ormerod
Perse
Howe-Robinson
Shimmon
Rowbottom

2339
2561
2577
8425
2589

2225
2311
2373
2498
2215
2242
2177
2266
2491
8413
2187
2316
2368
2305
2307
2399
2459
2329
8424
2217
2285
2376
2487
2048
2418
2508
2543

2242
2266
2316
2376
2418
2225
2217
2285
2048
2307
2487

2311
2498
2242
2266
2215
2373
2316
2487
8413
2418
2459
2307
2368
2285
2177
2491
2376

LM
BB
MW
LM
PB

PB
PB
LM
MW
oL
PB
oL
PB
LM
MW
oL
PB
LM
PB
PB
oL
BB
LM
BW
oL
PB
LM
BB
BW
BB
MW
oL

PB
PB
PB
LM
BB
PB
oL
PB
BW
PB
BB

PB
MW
PB
PB
oL
LM
PB
BB
MW
BB
BB
PB
LM
PB
oL
LM
LM
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23
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5.66
5.61
5.34
531
5.09

13.99
14.07
14.68
14.99
15.14
15.56
15.66
15.69
16.05
16.51
16.63
16.75
16.76
16.82
16.92
16.94
17.07
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.43
17.78
17.95
18.03
18.06
18.63
20.09

5:38.66
5:49.61
6:05.62
6:08.90
6:18.65
6:43.67
7:04.28
7:11.27
7:15.21
7:15.76

DNF

1:07.95
1:11.22
1:12.28
1:16.40
1:16.72
1:16.79
1:17.85
1:19.92
1:20.93
1:22.42
1:23.51
1:27.94
1:28.32
1:31.19
1:31.23
1:32.07
1:32.32

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
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12
12
12
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12
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12
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12
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12
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12
12
12
12
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12
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12
12
12
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400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Hollie
Katrina
Amberly
Laura
Mia

Courtney
Shae
Bridie
Madison
Zoe
Jenna
Elizabeth
Anji

Tia
Arianna
Ruby
Katrina
Megumi
Jessica
Rebecca
Rachel
Lola
Sophie
Caleigh
Mia
Sophia
Olivia
Sophie
Jessica
Laura
Hollie
Amberly

Jenna
Alyssa
Sophie
Olivia
Madison
Arianna
Bridie
Caleigh
Anji
Hollie
Elizabeth
Ruby
Lola
Sophia
Amberly
Jessica
Sophie
Jessica
Laura
Rebecca
Katrina

Sophie
Madison
Tia
Jenna
Olivia
Amy
Jessica

Smith

Aylmore
Spencer-Pepper
Hegedus
Brisbane

Johns
Howe-Robinson
Taylor-Wall
Copeland
Stevenson
Bain

Hart
Ponnampalam
Kenny
Tolardo
Shimmon
Aylmore
McKenna
Cameron
Perse
Rowbottom
Davies

Jones
Ormerod
Brisbane
Trolio

Skepper
White

Rolfe

Hegedus
Smith
Spencer-Pepper

Bain
Caswell
White
Skepper
Copeland
Tolardo
Taylor-Wall
Ormerod
Ponnampalam
Smith

Hart
Shimmon
Davies
Trolio
Spencer-Pepper
Rolfe

Jones
Cameron
Hegedus
Perse
Aylmore

White
Copeland
Kenny
Bain
Skepper
Watson
Rolfe

2525
2329
8424
2508
2543

2316
2177
2305
2242
2215
2225
2428
2373
2266
2217
2491
2329
2187
2048
2285
2376
2418
2487
2368
2543
2307
2399
2311
2459
2508
2525
8424

2225
2498
2311
2399
2242
2217
2305
2368
2373
2525
2428
2491
2418
2307
8424
2459
2487
2048
2508
2285
2329

2311
2242
2266
2225
2399
8413
2459

MW
LM
BW
MW
oL

PB
oL
PB
PB
oL
PB
BB
LM
PB
oL
LM
LM
oL
BW
PB
LM
BB
BB
LM
oL
PB
oL
PB
BB
MW
MW
BW

PB
MW
PB
oL
PB
oL
PB
LM
LM
MW
BB
LM
BB
PB
BW
BB
BB
BW
MW
PB
LM

PB
PB
PB
PB
oL
MW
BB

18 1:32.34
19 1:34.06
20 1:37.44
21 1:40.31
22 1:47.67
1 19.60
2 18.60
3 17.63
4 15.84
5 15.47
6 15.26
7 14.37
8 14.30
9 13.70
10 13.53
11 13.25
12 13.13
13 13.11
14 12.92
15 12.64
16 12.49
17 11.93
18 11.86
19 11.31
20 11.22
21 11.18
22 11.10
23 10.83
24 10.46
25 9.65
26 9.55
27 8.26
1 1.30
2 1.28
3 1.28
4 1.26
5 1.24
5 1.24
7 1.19
7 1.19
7 1.19
10 1.15
10 1.15
10 1.15
13 1.10
13 1.10
13 1.10
16 1.05
16 1.05
16 1.05

No Jump

No Jump

No Jump
1 9.88
2 9.77
3 8.48
4 8.25
5 7.91
6 7.66
7 7.57

No
No
No
No
Yes

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
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Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Anji
Arianna
Caleigh
Laura
Bridie
Zoe
Rebecca
Sophia
Lola
Courtney
Hollie
Sophie
Jessica
Megumi
Katrina
Ruby
Amberly
Mia

Riley

Luke
Sasha
Lyndon
Daniel
Lachlan
Blair
Dayne
Ethan
Riley
Riley
Liam
Ethan
Liam
Lachlan

Sasha
Luke
Dayne
Lyndon
Daniel
Blair
Riley
Lachlan
Victor
Liam
Samuel
Riley
Ethan
Riley
Ethan
Liam
Patrick
Lachlan

Luke
Daniel
Sasha
Lachlan
Lyndon
Dayne
Victor
Riley

Ponnampalam
Tolardo
Ormerod
Hegedus
Taylor-Wall
Stevenson
Perse

Trolio

Davies

Johns

Smith

Jones
Cameron
McKenna
Aylmore
Shimmon
Spencer-Pepper
Brisbane

Bourne

Shaw

Zhoya
Kenworthy-Groen
Kempson
Bennett

Marley
Metzner

White

Downey
Bourne
Spreadborough
Lewins

Dunlop

Lanza Cariccio

Zhoya

Shaw

Metzner
Kenworthy-Groen
Kempson
Marley

Spinks

Bennett

Clarke
Spreadborough
Palmer
Downey

White

Bourne

Lewins

Dunlop

Fox

Lanza Cariccio

Shaw

Kempson

Zhoya

Bennett
Kenworthy-Groen
Metzner

Clarke

Spinks

2373
2217
2368
2508
2305
2215
2285
2307
2418
2316
2525
2487
2048
2187
2329
2491
8424
2543

2043

2141
2315
2436
2356
2479
2112
2447
2391
2068
2043
2383
2105
2345
2440

2315
2141
2447
2436
2356
2112
2381
2479
2502
2383
2123
2068
2391
2043
2105
2345
2422
2440

2141
2356
2315
2479
2436
2447
2502
2381

LM
oL
LM
MW
PB
oL
PB
PB
BB
PB
MW
BB
BW
oL
LM
LM
BW
oL

BW

BW
PB
BB
LM
BB
BW
BB
LM
BW
BW
LM
BW
LM
BB

PB
BW
BB
BB
LM
BW
LM
BB
MW
LM
BW
BW
LM
BW
BW
LM
BB
BB

BW
LM
PB
BB
BB
BB
MW
LM
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14
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16
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7.57
7.49
7.48
7.40
7.37
7.37
7.35
7.35
7.24
7.23
7.22
7.05
6.87
6.75
6.75
6.66
6.57
591

11:14.94

27.15
27.20
29.75
30.97
31.80
33.73
34.34
35.00
3541
35.56
35.92
40.36
40.48
41.22

9.90
11.03
11.34
11.39
11.65
12.82
12.94
13.02
13.23
13.63
13.66
13.70
14.68
15.25
15.62
16.37
17.35
18.75

2:24.37
2:34.43
2:40.18
2:43.00
2:49.42
3:03.27
3:03.95
3:07.70

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Thomas
Riley
Blair
Ethan
Ethan
Lachlan
Liam

Lyndon
Daniel
Riley
Sasha
Thomas
Samuel
Lachlan
Riley
Riley
Blair
Lachlan
Dayne
Liam
Luke
Liam
Victor
Ethan
Nathan

Sasha
Luke
Lyndon
Daniel
Max
Dayne
Samuel
Riley
Blair
Riley
Lachlan
Victor
Riley
Liam
Lachlan
Liam
Ethan
Patrick

Nathan
Daniel
Sasha
Max
Riley
Lachlan
Riley
Samuel
Lyndon
Dayne
Lachlan
Victor
Blair
Riley
Thomas
Luke
Liam

Kennedy
Downey
Marley

White

Lewins

Lanza Cariccio
Dunlop

Kenworthy-Groen
Kempson
Bourne

Zhoya
Kennedy
Palmer
Bennett
Downey
Spinks

Marley

Lanza Cariccio
Metzner
Dunlop

Shaw
Spreadborough
Clarke

Lewins

Fenn

Zhoya

Shaw
Kenworthy-Groen
Kempson
Terpsis
Metzner
Palmer

Spinks

Marley
Downey
Bennett

Clarke

Bourne
Spreadborough
Lanza Cariccio
Dunlop

Lewins

Fox

Fenn
Kempson
Zhoya

Terpsis
Bourne
Bennett
Spinks
Palmer
Kenworthy-Groen
Metzner
Lanza Cariccio
Clarke

Marley
Downey
Kennedy
Shaw

Dunlop

2512
2068
2112
2391
2105
2440
2345

2436
2356
2043
2315
2512
2123
2479
2068
2381
2112
2440
2447
2345
2141
2383
2502
2105
2484

2315
2141
2436
2356
2570
2447
2123
2381
2112
2068
2479
2502
2043
2383
2440
2345
2105
2422

2484
2356
2315
2570
2043
2479
2381
2123
2436
2447
2440
2502
2112
2068
2512
2141
2345

MW
BW
BW
LM
BW
BB
LM

BB
LM
BW
PB
MW
BW
BB
BW
LM
BW
BB
BB
LM
BW
LM
MW
BW
BB

PB
BW
BB
LM
LM
BB
BW
LM
BW
BW
BB
MW
BW
LM
BB
LM
BW
BB

BB
LM
PB
LM
BW
BB
LM
BW
BB
BB
BB
MW
BW
BW
MW
BW
LM
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3:10.46
3:11.81
3:16.80
3:34.29
3:40.32
3:53.06
4:00.10

32.61
32.36
26.96
22.03
20.59
19.99
19.31
17.13
16.78
1491
13.66
13.02
12.26
12.23
11.70
9.48
8.28
No Throw

5.13
4.52
4.43
4.18
3.90
3.85
3.85
3.81
3.71
3.65
3.60
3.44
3.39
3.34
3.10
2.98
2.89
No Jump

9.71
8.44
8.19
7.36
6.29
6.23
6.19
6.16
5.95
5.82
5.67
5.60
541
5.25
5.02
4.88
4.86

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
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12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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13

13
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13
13
13
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13
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13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
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Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Ethan
Liam

Caitlin
Isabella
Katie
Natasha
Ashlee
Ella
Molly
Brianna
Phoebe
Eloise
Sinead
Charlotte

Amelia
Ella
Ashlee
Abigail
Brianna
Eloise
Sinead

Isabella
Caitlin
Ella
Ashlee
Kathleen
Abigail
Phoebe
Molly
Natasha
Brianna
Eloise
Sinead
Katie

Caitlin
Katie
Amelia
Ashlee
Abigail
Brianna
Molly
Sinead
Natasha
Eloise

Caitlin
Isabella
Ashlee
Molly
Ella
Abigail
Charlotte
Eloise
Amelia
Sinead
Kathleen
Natasha
Brianna

Lewins
Spreadborough

Blackman
Reeves
Janjatovic
Uniewicz
Cronin
Eastaugh
Louden
Sinclair
Knudsen
Hamer
Smithies
Marshall

Hayward
Eastaugh
Cronin
Needham
Sinclair
Hamer
Smithies

Reeves
Blackman
Eastaugh
Cronin
Woolford
Needham
Knudsen
Louden
Uniewicz
Sinclair
Hamer
Smithies
Janjatovic

Blackman
Janjatovic
Hayward
Cronin
Needham
Sinclair
Louden
Smithies
Uniewicz
Hamer

Blackman
Reeves
Cronin
Louden
Eastaugh
Needham
Marshall
Hamer
Hayward
Smithies
Woolford
Uniewicz
Sinclair

2105
2383

2038
2290
2180
2556
2416
2251
2269
2207
8562
2326
2212
2473

2084
2251
2416
2403
2207
2326
2212

2290
2038
2251
2416
2536
2403
8562
2269
2556
2207
2326
2212
2180

2038
2180
2084
2416
2403
2207
2269
2212
2556
2326

2038
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2416
2269
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2403
2473
2326
2084
2212
2536
2556
2207
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MW
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16.18
16.23
10 16.34
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walks
1500m Walks
1500m Walks
1500m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin

Caitlin
Kathleen
Amelia
Ella
Abigail
Eloise

Caitlin
Isabella
Ella
Natasha
Katie
Kathleen
Ashlee
Brianna
Abigail
Eloise
Sinead
Charlotte

Cameron
Thomas
Caleb
Paudie

Tashinga
Jason
Oliver
Cameron
Declan
Lochlann
Jason
Liam
Daanish
Thomas
Raynor

Caleb
Jason
Lochlann
Jason
Cameron
Declan
Raynor
Kai
Daanish
Paudie

Tashinga
Oliver
Jason
Cameron
Lochlann
Angus
Jason
Declan
Kai
Caleb
Daanish
Thomas

Tyler
Declan

Blackman
Woolford
Hayward
Eastaugh
Needham
Hamer

Blackman
Reeves
Eastaugh
Uniewicz
Janjatovic
Woolford
Cronin
Sinclair
Needham
Hamer
Smithies
Marshall

Broughton
Camporeale
Spence
Whalley

Chisenga
Lewins
Bodlovich
Broughton
Thompson
Downey
George
Fox
Mahmud
Camporeale
Keane

Spence
Lewins
Downey
George
Broughton
Thompson
Keane
Katnich
Mahmud
Whalley

Chisenga
Bodlovich
Lewins
Broughton
Downey
Grant
George
Thompson
Katnich
Spence
Mahmud
Camporeale

Glands
Thompson
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2536
2084
2251
2403
2326

2038
2290
2251
2556
2180
2536
2416
2207
2403
2326
2212
2473

2332
2236
2528
2462

2162
2106
2228
2332
2147
2067
2349
2421
2442
2236
2102

2528
2106
2067
2349
2332
2147
2102
2098
2442
2462
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2106
2332
2067
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2349
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2098
2528
2442
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2426
2147
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1.42
1.40
1.22
1.15
1.15
1.05

10.83
9.64
9.02
8.87
8.83
8.67
8.01
7.97
7.88
7.35
7.29
541

9:13.20
10:12.84
11:28.25
13:27.15

27.56
28.16
28.31
30.03
30.13
30.77
31.30
31.69
32.75
33.25
37.96

2:31.18
2:33.67
2:36.37
2:37.86
2:43.72
2:47.43
2:52.88
3:00.09
3:11.88
3:34.21

14.37
14.75
15.05
15.56
16.43
16.53
16.62
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19.41
19.86
20.53
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Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

Oliver
Kai
Thomas
Angus
Jason
Paudie
Daanish
Lochlann
Jason
Cameron

Tashinga
Oliver
Kai

Liam
Angus
Jason
Caleb
Lochlann
Tyler
Cameron
Thomas
Paudie
Daanish

Liam
Oliver
Tashinga
Jason
Cameron
Tyler
Thomas
Daanish
Paudie
Angus
Caleb
Lochlann
Jason
Kai
Raynor

Kiara
Zoe
Jizelle
Lara
Kuda
Teegan
Mikayla
Lilli
Holly
Fallyn
Grace

Cassia
Mikayla

Holly
Zoe
Jizelle
Kuda
Mikayla
Fallyn
Grace

Bodlovich
Katnich
Camporeale
Grant
George
Whalley
Mahmud
Downey
Lewins
Broughton

Chisenga
Bodlovich
Katnich
Fox

Grant
George
Spence
Downey
Glands
Broughton
Camporeale
Whalley
Mahmud

Fox
Bodlovich
Chisenga
Lewins
Broughton
Glands
Camporeale
Mahmud
Whalley
Grant
Spence
Downey
George
Katnich
Keane

Speechley
Walker
Kenworthy-Groen
Ilievsk
Joe

Burns
Johns
Clark
Ralston
Mitchell
Hegedus

Boglio
Johns

Ralston

Walker
Kenworthy-Groen
Joe

Johns

Mitchell

Hegedus

2228
2098
2236
2256
2349
2462
2442
2067
2106
2332

2162
2228
2098
2421
2256
2349
2528
2067
2426
2332
2236
2462
2442

2421
2228
2162
2106
2332
2426
2236
2442
2462
2256
2528
2067
2349
2098
2102

2380
2309
2435
2092
2182
2412
2318
2499
2466
2398
2507

2229
2318

2466
2309
2435
2182
2318
2398
2507
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3 24.97
4 24.62
5 22.50
6 21.56
7 21.42
8 20.66
9 20.00
10 17.55
11 17.31
12 17.13

4.75
4.43
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4.17
3.92
3.81
3.78
3.76
3.63
3.52
3.38
2.95
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400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m

90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

lizelle
Zoe
Kiara
Kuda

Lara
Cheyenne
Mikayla
lizelle
Fallyn
Kiara
Grace
Emma

Holly
Lauren
Fallyn
Jizelle
Kuda

Lara
Holly
Zoe
Teegan
Lilli
Grace
Lauren

Lachlan
Callan
Joshua
Aidan
John
Tyler
Reid
Austin
Gavin
Layton
Daniel

Joshua
Reid
Milan

Lachlan
John
Reid
Gavin
Austin
Thomas
Tyler
Milan
Layton

John
Thomas
Joshua
Trey
Austin
Reid
Milan
Gavin

Kenworthy-Groen

Walker
Speechley
Joe

Ilievski
Yates
Johns

Kenworthy-Groen

Mitchell
Speechley
Hegedus
Shaw

Ralston
Hyde-Cooling
Mitchell

Kenworthy-Groen

Joe

Ilievsk
Ralston
Walker
Burns

Clark
Hegedus
Hyde-Cooling

Fox

Howe-Robinson

McCabe
Correa
Craggs
Watson
Hinton
Jones
Thompson
Bourne
Knudsen

Mott
Hinton
Murdock

Fox
Craggs
Hinton
Thompson
Jones
Wright
Watson
Murdock
Bourne

Craggs
Wright
Mott
Katnich
Jones
Hinton
Murdock
Thompson

2435
2309
2380
2182

2092
2149
2318
2435
2398
2380
2507
2140

2466
2489
2398
2435
2182

2092
2466
2309
2412
2499
2507
2489

2420
2176
2273
2414
2558
8415
2170
2486
2148
2041
8563

2366
2170
8560

2420
2558
2170
2148
2486
2538
8415
8560
2041
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2366
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2486
2170
8560
2148
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1:01.88
1:03.68
1:05.42
1:11.67

31.38
29.88
26.22
17.67
16.32
12.64
12.51
12.42

1.45
1.40
1.35
1.25
1.20

10.32
10.23
9.93
9.72
8.09
7.81
No Jump

26.08
26.19
27.03
27.52
28.60
30.03
30.15
30.45
33.62
34.51
35.83

2:18.78
2:28.31
2:30.81

14.63
14.68
16.22
16.75
17.18
18.10
18.34
18.43
18.66

32.68
31.69
30.35
28.42
26.99
26.56
22.56
16.33
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Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump

Daniel

Aidan
John
Austin
Callan
Joshua
Reid
Gavin
Tyler
Thomas
Layton
Trey

Aidan
Joshua
Callan
John
Reid
Milan
Austin
Trey
Layton
Gavin
Tyler
Daniel

Ashlee
Lauren
Zayne
Lauren
Claire
Hayley
Sara

Lauren
Claire
Sara
Catherine

Ashlee
Lauren
Zayne
Lauren
Claire
Hayley
Sara

Zayne
Lauren
Lauren
Sara
Catherine

Ashlee
Lauren
Sara
Zayne
Hayley
Catherine
Claire

Lauren

Knudsen

Correa
Craggs
Jones
Howe-Robinson
Mott
Hinton
Thompson
Watson
Wright
Bourne
Katnich

Correa
Mott
Howe-Robinson
Craggs
Hinton
Murdock
Jones
Katnich
Bourne
Thompson
Watson
Knudsen

Glands
Wright
O'Meara
Lowrey
James
Rolfe
Becker

Lowrey
James
Becker
Keane

Glands
Wright
O'Meara
Lowrey
James
Rolfe
Becker

O'Meara
Wright
Lowrey
Becker
Keane

Glands
Lowrey
Becker
O'Meara
Rolfe
Keane
James

Lowrey

8563

2414
2558
2486
2176
2366
2170
2148
8415
2538
2041
2100

2414
2366
2176
2558
2170
8560
2486
2100
2041
2148
8415
8563

2424
2573
2453
2108
2434
2458
2408

2108
2434
2408
2101

2424
2573
2453
2108
2434
2458
2408

2453
2573
2108
2408
2101

2424
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2408
2453
2458
2101
2434
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BB
BB

BB
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4.57
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4.11
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3.53
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump

Claire
Sara
Hayley

Ashlee
Lauren
Claire
Hayley
Sara

Andrew
Dane
Liam
Joshua

Alexander
Andrew
Dane
Sam

Liam
Dane
Sam
Andrew
Mitchell

Andrew
Callum
Sam

Andrew
Sam
Joshua
Callum
Mitchell

Mitchell
Andrew
Sam

Annie
Emily
Jessica

Zoe
Holly

Emily
Jessica
Emma
Zoe

Annie
Emily
Emma
Zoe

Ciara
Emma
Emily
Zoe

Ciara

James
Becker
Rolfe

Glands
Lowrey
James
Rolfe
Becker

Gill
Jameson-Jenzen
Moore

Fenn

Phua

Gill
Jameson-Jenzen
Althorpe

Moore
Jameson-Jenzen
Althorpe

Gill

Tharle

Gill
Whalley
Althorpe

Gill
Althorpe
Fenn
Whalley
Tharle

Tharle
Gill
Althorpe

Gibbs
Cowden
Ralston

Hinton
hughes

Cowden
Ralston
Calder
Hinton

Gibbs
Cowden
Calder
Hinton

Browne
Calder
Cowden
Hinton

Browne

2434
2408
2458

2424
2108
2434
2458
2408

2581
2562
2449
2483

2455
2581
2562
2407

2449
2562
2407
2581
2216

2581
2461
2407

2581
2407
2483
2461
2216

2216
2581
2407

2550
2337
2467

2171
2262

2337
2467
2160
2171

2550
2337
2160
2171

2234
2160
2337
2171

2234
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